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PRE SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
PROJECT NAME:   Target Market Planning Now Services 

SPECIFICATION No.:    131664  
CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  Monday, October 5, 2015 at 2:00 pm 

CONFERENCE LOCATION   City Hall, 11th Floor, Room 1103 

USER DEPARTMENT:    DPD 

PROCUREMENT CONTACT:  Irma Yamili Lara (312) 744-2344 or irma.lara@cityofchicago.org  
ORIGINAL BID OPEN DATE:    September 21, 2015 

 
 Attendee 

First Name 
Attendee 

Last Name 
Company Address Telephone Email Fax 

1 Logan A. Burnett Globetrotters 
Engineering Corp.  

300 S. Wacker, Suite 400, 
Chicago, IL 60606  

312-388-3530 Logan.Burnett@gec-group.com n/a 

2 Tony Unison    Tony.Unison@ameritech.net  n/a 

3 Sherelle Withers Withers Strategic 
Solutions Inc. 

4223 W. Lake Street, Ste 350 
Chicago, IL 60624 

312.371.7248 Sherelle.Withers@gmail.com  n/a 

4 Bridgette Moen Terry Guen 
Design Associates 

714 S. Dearborn, 5
th
 Floor, 

Chicago, IL 60605 
312.337.9145 bmoen@tgda.net  n/a 

5 Gerard Pascazio Globetrotters 
Engineering Corp. 

300 S. Wacker, Suite 400, 
Chicago, IL 60606  

312.922.6400 Gerard.pascazio@gec-group.com  n/a 

6 Lindsey Gayles, Jr. CCS 1815 S. Meyers Road, Ste 200 
Oakbrook Terrace, IL 60181 

630.678.0808 
Ext. 127 

lgayles@CCSdifference.com  630.678.0858 

7 Lara Ramsey Ramsey Historic 
Consultants, Inc.  

1105 W. Chicago Ave., Ste 201 
Chicago, IL  

312.421.1295 Lara@ramseyhcinc.com  n/a 

8 Adrian J. Jimenez SPAAN Tech., 
Inc. 

311 S. Wacker Drive, Ste 2400 
Chicago, IL 60606 

312.277.8828 ajimenez@spaantech.com  n/a 

9 Courtney Kashima MUSE Community 
+ Design 

1658 N. Milawaukee Ave., #277 
Chicago, IL 60647 

312.636.4624 Courtney@musecommunitydesign.com  n/a 

10 Valerie S. Kretchmer Valerie S. 
Kretchmer 
Associates, Inc. 

807 Davis Street, Ste 2004 
Evanston, IL 60201-7103 

847.864.8895 vsk@kretchmerassociates.com  n/a 

11 Mark R. Wagstaff M3 Engineering-
Ilinois 

203 N. LaSalle St., #2100 
Chicago, IL 60601 

312.558.1453 Mark.wagstaff@m3eg.com  n/a 

12 Alison  Jannotta Allison Jannotta & 
Associates, Inc.  

2906 Central Ave., #300 
Evanston, IL 60201 

847.933.9951 Jannotta.assoc@comcast.net  847.933.9953 

13 Randy Jostes Davis Mason & 
Associates 

464 N. Milwaukee Ave., 
Chicago, IL 60654 

312.884.5100 rjostes@davidmason.com  312.884.5101 

14 Ellen F. Stoner Altus Works Inc. 4224 N. Milwaukee Ave., 
Chicago, IL 60641 

773.545.1870 
Ext. 222 

estoner@altusworks.com  n/a 
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15 Danielle  Fisher Conservation 
Design Forum 

403 W. St. Charles Road, 
Lombard, IL 60148 

630.559.2008 dfisher@cdfinc.com  n/a 

16 Linda Goodman Goodman 
Williams Group 

116 W. Illinois, 7
th
 Floor 

Chicago, IL 60654 
312.755.3003 goodman@goodmanwilliamsgroup.com  n/a 

17 Andrea Terry Bauer Latoza 
Studio 

2241 S. Wabash Ave.,  
Chicago, IL 60616 

312.567.1000 
Ext. 22 

aterry@bauerlatozastudio.com  n/a 

18 V.Mishaune Sawyer Ernest R. Sawyer 
Enterprises, Inc. 

100 N. LaSalle St., Ste 1515 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312.364.9292 msawyer@ersenterprises.net  n/a 

19 Tai Sawyer Ernest R. Sawyer 
Enterprises, Inc. 

100 N. LaSalle St., Ste 1515 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312.364.292 taisawyer@ersenterprises.net  n/a 

20 Robert K. Sit Site Design 
Group, Ltd.  

888 S. Michigan Ave., Ste 1000 
Chicago, IL 60605-2247 

312.427.7240 
Ext. 104 

rksit@site-design.com  n/a 

21 Michael  Witte R.M Chin & 
Associates, Inc.  

500 W. 18
th
 Street, Ste 200 

Chicago, IL 60616 
312.595.2000 mwitte@rmchin.com  312.644.0999 

22 Andrew Vesselinovitch Ross Barney 
Architects 

10 W. Hubbard Street,  
Chicago, IL 60654 

312.832.0600 
Ext. 238 

AV@r-barc.com  312.832.0601 

23 Petra  Stieninger CCJM – CC 
Johnson & 
Malhorta / CCJM 
Engineers 

2 N. Riverside Plaza, Ste 1050 
Chicago, IL 60606-2600 

312.669.0609 pstieninger@ccjm.com  312.669.0525 

24 Maxine V. Mitchell Applied Real 
Estate Analysis, 
Inc. 

914 S. Wabash,  
Chicago, IL 60605 

312.461.9332 mmitchell@areainc.net  312.461.0015 

 
 
 

 

 

mailto:dfisher@cdfinc.com
mailto:goodman@goodmanwilliamsgroup.com
mailto:aterry@bauerlatozastudio.com
mailto:msawyer@ersenterprises.net
mailto:taisawyer@ersenterprises.net
mailto:rksit@site-design.com
mailto:mwitte@rmchin.com
mailto:AV@r-barc.com
mailto:pstieninger@ccjm.com
mailto:mmitchell@areainc.net

